Resultat Orebro AIK Halvmaraton 2015-04-15

Senast uppdaterad 30 april 2015

Halvmaraton Kvinnor - 21,1 km
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Namn

Mikaela Kemppi -73
Marie Sandberg -81
Gabiriella Eliason -75
Asa Hoog -71

Ingrid Ziegler -76

Asa Back -71

Maria Eriksson -76
Anna Pettersson -70
Pernilla Astrém -77
Rose Marie Enmalm -54
Marie Materne -68
Angelica Jénsson -82
Pansy Stahl -72

Anna Nilsson -71
Susanne Nyman -64
Hanna Henriksen -75
Catharina Wahlstedt -44
Anna Levin -65

Tiina Hanninen -87

Halvmaraton Méan - 21,1 km
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Namn

Mattias Natterlund -86
Fredrik Radstrom -83
Fredrik Johnsson -75
Mokhtar Bennis -67
Ludvig Bérjesson -77
Péar Englund -77

Erik Astrom -79
Mikael Edberger -70
Patrik Johansson -65
Matthias Wiktorsson -82
Daniel Ek -77

Peter Nilsson -92
Elias Zika -81

Johan Ingjald -87
Jacob Bergemalm -80
Pasi Salonen -71
Per-Erik Lundin -74
Per-Olov Aberg -61
Robert Fogelkvist -70
Thomas Wiik -73
Tony Larsson -71
Fredrik Johansson -82

Klubb
Orebro AIK
Skéldinge IF
IF Start

Kumla SF Friidrott

Orebro AIK
Fjalltopp IF
IF Start

IF Start

IK Akele

IF Start

IF Start
Asbro GolF
IF Start

IF Start
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjd SK
IF Start
Orebro AIK
IF Start

Klubb

Orebro AIK
Hallefors LK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
IK Akele
Orebro AIK
Ostansjd SK
Karlslunds IF
Vésteras LK
Axa Sc

IF Start

IF Start
Orebro AIK
Fjalltopp IF
Wedevags IF

Eskilstuna Friidrott

Motala AIF
Motala AIF
Kungsoérs SK
Moholm

Tid
1:18:08
1:26:05
1:26:41
1:27:10
1:29:50
1:32:07
1:35:06
1:35:28
1:38:34
1:41:21
1:43:11
1:43:20
1:48:06
1:54:11
1:54:59
2:04:43
2:14:28
DNS
DNS

Tid

1:15:25
1:16:00
1:17:42
1:18:03
1:18:07
1:19:30
1:20:29
1:20:53
1:21:07
1:22:02
1:22:05
1:22:18
1:22:42
1:23:23
1:23:33
1:23:47
1:24:21
1:25:56
1:26:22
1:26:59
1:28:52
1:29:08



23 Daniel Ogren -78

24 Marcus Jonsson -77
25 Dag Sandblom -65
26 Jérgen Kanto -70

27 Conrad Granath -78
28 Johan Ostman -76

29 Marcus Kindevag -76
30 Ken Nordstrom -65
31 Hasse Byren -65

32 Anders Malmskar -67
33 Peter Térngvist -69
34 Benny Frost -65

35 Anders Malmstigen -62
36 Johan Svanholm -76
37 Robert Vestman -82
38 Lars-Ake Kvist -74
39 Joakim Oskarsson -61
40 Jimmy Pettersson -74
41 Kent Ekblad -57

42 Anders Hansson -44
43 Kenneth Karlsson -66
44 Age Sollien -62

45 Bjorn Gothlin -68

46 Fredrik Johansén -70
47 Robert Thor -70

48 Jonas Ohrn -69

49 Peter Berglez -73

50 Daniel Borg -74

51 Stig Jonsson -62

52 Lars Karlsson -64

53 Ola Wistrand -70

54 Tommy Persson -70
55 Eric Malm -49

56 Ove Karasiak -53

57 Mats Franzen -65

58 Thomas Lindstrém -55
59 Robert Larsson -86
60 Tord Blucher -58

61 Bo Wilhelmsson -60
62 Amanjeet Sandhu -63
63 Cesar Galindo -77

- Anders Larsson -69

- Emil Franzen -95

- Tommy Wikstrom -74
- Kent Johansson -68

- Karl Nilsson -79

- Henrik Haglund -84

- Robert Holmgren -72

Halvmaraton Motion - 21,1 km

Plac Namn
1 Christoffer Bjronqvist -84
2 Hakan Andersson -82

Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Karlslunds IF

IF Start

IF Start

Orebro AIK
Eskilstuna Friidrott
IF Spartacus
Aspa IK

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Glanshammars IF
Orebro AIK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK

IFK Nora langl6pning
Orebro AIK
Glanshammars IF
Vilsta IK

Asbro GolF
Orebro AIK
Ostansjo SK
Storadalens SK
Orebro AIK

IF Start

IF Start

IFK Nora LL

Laxa Ok
Ostansjd SK

IF Start
Storadalens SK
IFK Nora langlopning
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF
Orebro AIK
Storadalens SK
Asbro GolF
Asbro GolF
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Ostansjd SK
Vésteras LK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Huddinge AIS

Klubb
Broby Skidor
Lesjofors Jogging

1:29:11
1:29:12
1:29:34
1:29:40
1:29:46
1:29:48
1:29:51
1:30:08
1:31:18
1:31:42
1:32:03
1:32:27
1:32:52
1:32:56
1:33:08
1:338:22
1:34:56
1:36:06
1:36:12
1:37:12
1:37:57
1:40:52
1:41:07
1:42:07
1:42:08
1:42:59
1:43:24
1:44:37
1:46:59
1:47:21
1:48:48
1:49:21
1:50:24
1:50:45
1:51:12
1:51:59
1:53:06
1:56:59
2:02:39
2:02:40
2:06:07
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tid
1:21:24
1:22:34
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Jérgen Martinsson -63
Mattias Gullberg -82
Par Junwijken -67
Daniel Lindberg -74
Hakan Lundh -61
Anders Léthgren -86
Andreas Olsson -74
Magnus Otterhed -68
Johan Andersson -79
Pontus Skoglund -77
Malin Andersson -73
Magnus Berg -74
Markus Andersson -81
Stefan Larsson -66
Joakim Larsson -84
Stefan Lilljebjérn -76
Magnus Lagerbéck -75
Lars-Erik Almberg -69
Jens Tirfing -80
camilla s6éderberg -77
Peter Frelenius -82
Cristian Bortes -84
Markus Axgran -78
Kristoffer Sjélin -71
Caroline Andersson -90
Markus Karlefors -80
Jenny Larfeldt -66
Andreas Sdderling -81
Ola Persson -64
Christer Kvam -66
Tomas Andersson -88

Armando Hurtado Sandoval -84

Ulf Bjoérklund -67
Stefan Davidsson -60
Thomas Nordin -66
Gabiriel Stenstrém -72
Carin Calleberg -70
joakim kvellad -67
Fredrik Vinnhed

Ebba Eriksson -92
Micael Bjorkbacka -82
Peter Nolakers -73

10 km Motion - 10 km
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Namn

Haben Kidane -98
Fredrik Zeitelberg -78
Patrik Bjorling -70
Johan de Reuver -70
Michael Karlsson -64
Joakim Palmer -79
Anna Nystrém -81
Mikael Strussenfelt -62

Kolsva RC
Karlskoga
Finspangs AIK
Utbrytarna SK
Ervalla SK

Arboga
Katrineholm

KFUM Orebro Friidrott
Arboga
Raddningstjansten Arboga
Raddningstjansten Arboga
Garphyttans IF
Orebro

Filipstads Friidrott
Orebro

Lersjons knegare
Hélsogymet/Katrineholm
Glanshammars IF
Odensbacken
Skéllersta

Rejlers IF

Nora

Orebro

Hovsta IF

Nora

Goétlunda IF
Finspang

Orebro

Arboga
Malarsjukhusets IF
Orebro

Orebro AIK
Kvicksund SK
Strangnas
Orebrocyklisterna
Orebro

Ericsson SK Kumla
Kumla

ABB IF

Orebro

Karlskoga

Orebro

Klubb

Hallefors Loparklubb
Motala AIF

Orebro
Glanshammars IF
Motala AIF

Arboga

IF Géta Karlstad
Karlskoga Léparklubb

1:24:47
1:28:36
1:29:24
1:32:47
1:33:05
1:33:45
1:35:02
1:35:09
1:35:26
1:36:32
1:36:33
1:36:40
1:37:10
1:39:02
1:39:15
1:39:42
1:41:57
1:42:21
1:44:39
1:44:43
1:44:49
1:45:34
1:45:56
1:46:58
1:47:11
1:47:19
1:48:12
1:48:45
1:48:57
1:49:24
1:49:25
1:49:29
1:49:31
1:49:59
1:50:46
2:00:40
2:03:33
2:04:04
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tid

0:35:12
0:38:10
0:38:29
0:38:54
0:40:32
0:40:48
0:40:56
0:40:57
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28
29
30
31
32
33

Malcolm Chapman -71
Bjérn Robinson -65
Staffan Haggeborn -52
Gabriel Andersson -75
Lars Lundegard -65
Marie Dasler -68
Marcus Esping -73
Anna Bergfors -74
Frida Lindberg -77
Stefan Fransson -71
Michael Johansson -75
Elinor Jernberg -82
Niklas Wikstrom -66
Anders Sundén -60
Susanne Malmqvist -52
Lars-Erik Carlsson -56
Anna Ohling -74
Karina Larsson -66
Stefan Johansson -70
Dag Rydén -53

Peter Comét -56

Sara Kvick -88

Patrik Kvick -66
Sanna Nilsson -88
Gote Andersson -42

IF Gota Karlstad
Karlskoga LK
Vasteras loparklubb
Hallsberg

IF Gota Karlstad
IF Start
Franssons Konsult AB
Orebro

IF Start

Finspang

IFK Nora langlopp
Lesjofors Jogging
Fallersta
Lesjofors Jogging
IF Start

Karlstad

IF Start

Kungsoérs SK
Finspang
Ostansjd SK

IFK Nora

Svarta IF

Svarta IF
Lesjofors Jogging
Lesjofors Jogging

0:41:37
0:41:46
0:42:27
0:42:33
0:42:44
0:43:31
0:43:59
0:44:26
0:46:31
0:47:11
0:48:40
0:48:45
0:48:51
0:49:28
0:49:39
0:50:00
0:50:34
0:50:59
0:51:18
0:51:35
0:51:38
0:52:54
0:56:34
0:57:33
0:58:35



